User's Manual
FDG series Digital Force Gauge
Contents
1. Introduction    1
2. Operations
2.1 Choose model    4
2.2 Choose measuring heads  4
2.3 Power on/off    5

Description:  Digital Force Gauge
Model:
User:                           Tel:
Add:
Agent:                          Tel:
Date:
Warranty Description
Please use our product exactly according to our user's manual.
All products sold by our company or authorized dealer are covered by 12 month
warranty.
Anthropogenic causes, irresistible natural factors cause the product damage, our
company will not warranty.
Capacity/ Resolusion
Model N kgf lbf ozf gf mN
FGD-5 5/0.0005 - 1.1/0.0001 18/0.005 500/0.05 5000/0.5
FGD-10 10/0.001 1/0.0001 2.2/0.0005 35/0.01 1000/0.1 10000/1
FGD-20 20/0.005 2/0.0005 4.4/0.001 70/0.01 2000/0.5 20000/5
FGD-50 50/0.005 5/0.0005 11/0.001 180/0.05 5000/0.5 50000/5
FGD-100 100/0.01 10/0.001 22/0.005 350/0.1 10000/1
-
FGD-200 200/0.05 20/0.005 44/0.01 700/0.1 20000/5
EFG500 500/0.05 50/0.005 110/0.01 1800/0.5
-
FGD-1000 1000/0.1 100/0.01 220/0.05 3500/1
                                                                                  UM411-02-3102EN-1407